Pro-Care® Craig Bed
(Modular Rehab Bed)
Phone:  713-433-9155
Fax:  713-433-9159 www.qualitymattress.net 5331 Prudence Dr. – Suite. A
Toll Free: 800-635-0098 www.pro-care.com Houston, TX 77045
craigbed.doc
Craig Bed shown with optional foam
riser block under  mattress

Oversize height - up to 52” outside (46” inside) is available as a special order.
All measurements are nominal to within  ½” tolerance.
Order Information
CR120-7680 King size bed complete with 4 wall enclosure and mattress
CR120-6080 Queen size bed complete with 4 wall enclosure and mattress
CR120-5380 Full-XL size bed complete with 4 wall enclosure and mattress
CR120-5374 Full size bed complete with 4 wall enclosure and mattress
CR120-3780 Twin-XL size bed complete with 4 wall enclosure and mattress
CR120-3774 Twin size bed complete with 4 wall enclosure and mattress
CR125-7680 4" King size foam riser block
CR125-6080 4" Queen size foam riser block
CR125-5380 4" Full-XL size foam riser block
CR125-5374 4" Full size foam riser block
CR125-3780 4" Twin-XL size foam riser block
CR125-3774 4" Twin size foam riser block